
Bagel

French Toast

Pancakes

Breakfast Sandwich

Breakfast Burrito

Blue Plate Special

Bistro Breakfast

Omelette

Everything, or Plain

Choice of White or Wheat,
Served with Butter and Syrup

$2$5

$3

$6

$4

$7

$8

The Center Bistro

Breakfast

$5

226 E. Main Street - Yadkinville, NC
336-677-6006

*Consuming raw or under-cooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs  may increase your risk of food borne illness

One Egg

One Pancake

Side of Bacon (3)

Plain Grits

Side of Sausage (1)

Toast (2)

Hashbrowns

Baked Apples

$1.50

$3

$3

$2

$3

$2

$2.50

$3

Add Cream Cheese +$.75

Sub Croissant, Bagel or
Artisanal White/Wheatberry Bread + $1.50
Add Bacon (2), Deli Ham, or Sausage (1) +$2

Add Bacon (2), or Sausage (1) Inside +$2

Add cheese to Eggs +$.75

Add cheese to Eggs +$.75

Add cheese to Eggs, Grits, and Hashbrowns +$.75

Sub Croissant or Bagel +$1

Sub Croissant or Bagel +$1

Two Large Fluffy Pancakes
Served with Butter and Syrup

One Egg and American Cheese
Served on a Bun 

Two Eggs, Cheddar Cheese, and
Chipotle Ranch on your Choice of Wrap
with a side of Salsa

One Egg cooked your way with Bacon (2) and Toast (1)

Two Eggs cooked your way with Bacon (3),
or Sausage (1), Hashbrowns, and Toast (1)

Three Eggs, Cheddar Cheese, Mushroom, Onion,
Spinach, Tomato. Served with Toast (1) 

Add Bacon (2), or Sausage (1) Inside +$2

À LA CARTE

BEVERAGES
Coke Products

Caramel Macchiato,
Espresso, or Chococino

Hot or Iced

Small $3 / Large $5
w/ Whipped Cream

$2.25

$2.25

$2.25

$2.25$2.25Iced Tea Hot Chocolate

Coffee / Hot Tea
Specialty Coffees

Orange Juice


